REVISED * Willington Board of Finance Combined Meeting Schedule 2024

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Regular Meeting

Thursday, February 1, 2024........cccccncvvncnn ree e Special Revenue Funds

Thursday, February 8, 2024.........coccvvcrenninmenicsccessicsenis Emergency Services
Thursday, February 15, 2024 (also a reg. mtg)...Elected Officials and Commissions
Thursday, February 22, 2024.......cccueveereeemeencercesmeseeenees e B0@rd of Education
Thursday, February 29, 2024.......ccoorvnrcnnninei s Board of Selectmen
Thursday, March 7, 2024......ccceeeeeeeormnenecrvcsnesseceenseenene s CIP @nd Revenue
Thursday, March 14, 2024.......ccovvccrncrcneninnas Discussion/Potential Appropriations
Thursday, March 21, 2024 (also a reg. mtg)......ccucevceerenn. Discussion/Appropriations
Thursday, March 28, 2024........occeecmrmcccccie i e sesinare s Only if Needed
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Budget Hearing............ Budget Hearing/Budget Meeting
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Regular Meeting

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Annual Town Meeting...............Annual Town Meeting
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Referendum.....cc.oeeieienienieiiiniienincis e Referendum

Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, September 19, 2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024




